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Section 560.420  Fees 

Semi-monthly reports and lists of registrants shall be made available to the public at the following fees: 

a)	The list of registrants shall be available free of charge via the Internet.  This list is available on compact disc for $10. 

b)	Copies of statements or semi-monthly reports shall be available free of charge via the Internet.  Paper copies of statements or semi-monthly reports are available for $.50 per page. 

c)	There is no charge to inspect materials filed at the Secretary of State Index Department, 111 East Monroe Street, Springfield, Illinois 62756 or via the Internet. 

d)	Certification that an entity or individual is or is not registered pursuant to the Act shall be available for $2.00. 

(Source:  Amended at 35 Ill. Reg. 12761, effective July 18, 2011)
